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Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Final results (10 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN Tapanilan Erä M

2 RICCI Stefano FIN Tapanilan Erä M

3 SILFVERBERG Leevi FIN Säiläklubi

3 MAHLAMÄKI Olli FIN Tapanilan Erä M

5 VUENTO Sami FIN Tapanilan Erä M

6 KARLSSON Rikhard FIN Turun Miekkaili

7 HUTTU Lucas FIN Tapanilan Erä M

8 JUSLIN Henry FIN Porvoon Miekkai

9 KESKINIVA Arto FIN Porvoon Miekkai

10 HELO Elias FIN Tapanilan Erä M
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Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Formula of the competition

10 fencers

Poules round 1:

10 fencers

2 poules 

10 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 10 fencers
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Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Initial ranking (10 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli FIN Tapanilan Erä M

2 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN Tapanilan Erä M

3 SILFVERBERG Leevi FIN Säiläklubi

4 HELO Elias FIN Tapanilan Erä M

5 VUENTO Sami FIN Tapanilan Erä M

6 KARLSSON Rikhard FIN Turun Miekkaili

7 JUSLIN Henry FIN Porvoon Miekkai

8 HUTTU Lucas FIN Tapanilan Erä M

9 RICCI Stefano FIN Tapanilan Erä M

10 KESKINIVA Arto FIN Porvoon Miekkai
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Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 6

Referee: KORPIMÄKI Samuli 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HELO Elias Tapanilan Erä M 0.000 -14 6 5

VUENTO Sami Tapanilan Erä M 0.750 5 16 2

KESKINIVA Arto Porvoon Miekkai 0.250 -9 9 4

RICCI Stefano Tapanilan Erä M 0.500 2 15 3

MAHLAMÄKI Olli Tapanilan Erä M 1.000 16 20 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 5

Referee: LEHTONEN Lasse 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HUTTU Lucas Tapanilan Erä M 0.250 -3 14 4

SIPOLA Elmeri Tapanilan Erä M 1.000 7 20 1

JUSLIN Henry Porvoon Miekkai 0.000 -9 11 5

KARLSSON Rikhard Turun Miekkaili 0.500 -1 15 3

SILFVERBERG Leevi Säiläklubi 0.750 6 18 2
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Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Ranking after all poule rounds (10 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli Tapanilan Erä M 1.000 16 20 qualified

2 SIPOLA Elmeri Tapanilan Erä M 1.000 7 20 qualified

3 SILFVERBERG Leevi Säiläklubi 0.750 6 18 qualified

4 VUENTO Sami Tapanilan Erä M 0.750 5 16 qualified

5 RICCI Stefano Tapanilan Erä M 0.500 2 15 qualified

6 KARLSSON Rikhard Turun Miekkaili 0.500 -1 15 qualified

7 HUTTU Lucas Tapanilan Erä M 0.250 -3 14 qualified

8 KESKINIVA Arto Porvoon Miekkai 0.250 -9 9 qualified

9 JUSLIN Henry Porvoon Miekkai 0.000 -9 11 qualified

10 HELO Elias Tapanilan Erä M 0.000 -14 6 qualified
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Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Table of 16

1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli
Tapanilan Erä M

16 ----------

MAHLAMÄKI Olli

9 JUSLIN Henry
Porvoon Miekkai

8 KESKINIVA Arto
Porvoon Miekkai

JUSLIN Henry
15/10

5 RICCI Stefano
Tapanilan Erä M

12 ----------

RICCI Stefano

13 ----------

4 VUENTO Sami
Tapanilan Erä M

VUENTO Sami

3 SILFVERBERG Leevi
Säiläklubi

14 ----------

SILFVERBERG Leevi

11 ----------

6 KARLSSON Rikhard
Turun Miekkaili

KARLSSON Rikhard

7 HUTTU Lucas
Tapanilan Erä M

10 HELO Elias
Tapanilan Erä M

HUTTU Lucas
15/7

15 ----------

2 SIPOLA Elmeri
Tapanilan Erä M

SIPOLA Elmeri

Table of 8

MAHLAMÄKI Olli
15/5

RICCI Stefano
15/11

SILFVERBERG Leevi
15/9

SIPOLA Elmeri
15/6

Semi-finals

RICCI Stefano
15/14

SIPOLA Elmeri
15/12

Final

SIPOLA Elmeri
15/10
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Erkki Kerttula Memorial 2019

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

KORPIMÄKI Samuli 1 1 2 1

LEHTONEN Lasse 1 1 2 2


